04-29-2003 FORM PTO-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE P18667.P08 PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE To the Honorable Commission ched original documents or copy thereof. 102433613 1. Name of Conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Matsushita Graphic Communication Systems, Inc. Name: Panasonic Communications Co., Ltd. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ____ Yes Internal Address: 3. Nature of conveyance: Street Address: 1-62, 4-Chome, Minoshima, Hakata-ku X Merger ___ Assignment Fukuoka, Japan ___ Change of Name Security Agreement State: ZIP Other Execution Date: January 6, 2003 Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ___ Yes _X No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/438,411 Additional numbers attached: Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 document should be mailed: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 40.00 Bruce H. Bernstein Internal Address: P18667 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: GREENBLUM & BERNSTEIN, P.L.C. 8. Deposit account number: 19-0089 1950 Roland Clarke Place (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) City: Reston State: VA ZIP: 20191 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

1 FC:8021

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Bruce H. Bernstein, Reg. No. 29,027 Name of Person Signing

By Will. 1. Cyclol Res. No. 41, 568 4-23-03

Signature

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4

/28/2003 LMUELLER 00000087 09438411

40.00 DF

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

履歷事項一部証明書

福岡市博多区美野島四丁目1番62号 パナソニック コミュニケーションズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 2900-01-012589

商 号	九州松下電器株式会社	-			
	パナソニック コミュニケーションズ株式会社	平成15年	1月	1日変更	
		平成15年	1月	6 日登記	
本店	福岡市博多区美野島四丁目1番62号				
公告をする方法	日本経済新聞に掲載してする。				
	官報に掲載してする。	平成15年	1月	6 日変更	
		平成15年	1月	6 日登記	
会社成立の年月日	昭和26年4月10日				
会社分割 神奈川県横浜市港北区綱島東四丁目3番1号パナソニック モバイ ケーションズ株式会社から分割				1ミュニ	
1		平成15年	1月	6 日登記	
	平成15年1月6日東京都港区芝大門一丁目1番30号パナソニック ファクトリーソリューションズ株式会社に分割				
		平成15年	1月2	2 日登記	
吸収合併	東京都目黒区目黒二丁目3番8号松下電送システ	ム株式会社を合 平成 1 5 年		6 日登記	
	東京都目黒区下目黒二丁目3番8号松下電送シス	テム株式会社を 平成15年		1日更正	

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の一部であることを証明した書面である。

平成15年 2月 6日

福岡法務局 登記官

北島凡



整理番号 オ551934

* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

履歷事項一部証明書

福岡市博多区美野島四丁目1番62号 パナソニック コミュニケーションズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 2900-01-012589

商号	九州松下電器株式会社				
	パナソニック コミュニケーションズ株式会社	平成15年	1月	1日変更	
		平成15年	1月	6 日登記	
本 店	福岡市博多区美野島四丁目1番62号				
公告をする方法	をする方法 日本経済新聞に掲載してする。				
	官報に掲載してする。	平成15年	1月	6日変更	
		平成15年	1月	6 日登記	
会社成立の年月日	昭和26年4月10日			,	
会社分割	神奈川県横浜市港北区綱島東四丁目3番1号パナソニック モバイルコミュニ ケーションズ株式会社から分割				
		平成15年	1月	6日登記	
	平成15年1月6日東京都港区芝大門一丁目1番 トリーソリューションズ株式会社に分割	3 0 号パナソニ	ニック	ファク	
		平成15年	1月2	2日登記	
吸収合併	東京都目黒区目黒二丁目3番8号松下電送システ	ム株式会社を合 平成 1 5 年		6 日登記	
	東京都目黒区下目黒二丁目3番8号松下電送シス	テム株式会社を 平成15年		1日更正	

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の一部であることを証明した書面である。

平成15年 2月 6日

福岡法務局

登記官

北島凡



整理番号 オ551934

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, Yukiko Toyoda Buntin

of

Greenblum & Bernstein P.L.C 1950 Roland Clarke Place Reston, VA 20191

declare that I am well acquainted with both the Japanese and English languages, and that the attached English document is, to the best of my knowledge, an accurate translation of the Japanese document on which it is based.

Yukiko Toyoda Buntin

Certificate of Corporate Resume

1-62, 4-Chome, Minoshima, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka

Panasonic Communications Co., Ltd.

Corporate Registration No. 2900-01-012589

Commercial	Kyushu Matsushita Electric Co., Ltd.				
Name	Panasonic Communications Co., Ltd.	revised January 1, 2003 registered January 6, 2003			
Main Office	1-62, 4-Chome, Minoshima, Hakataku, Fukuoka				
Method of Disclosure	Nihon Keizai Shinbun (newspaper)				
	Official Gazette	revised January 6, 2003 registered January 6, 2003			
Founding Date	April 10, 1951				
Corporate Partition	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	registered January 6, 2003				
	Parted into Panasonic Factory Solutions, Co., Ltd. of 1-1-30, Shiba-daimon, Minato-ku, Tokyo on January 6, 2003				
		registered January 22, 2003			
Corporate Acquisition	Acquired Matsushita Graphic Communication Systems, Inc. of 2-3-8, Meguro, Meguro-ku, Tokyo registered January 6, 2003				
	Acquired Matsushita Graphic Communication Systems, Inc. of 2-3-8, Shimomeguro, Meguro-ku, Tokyo				
		corrected January 31, 2003			

This document certifies the above disclosure is a part of unclosed registered items.

February 6, 2003

Fukuoka Judiciary Office

Registrar: Tsuneo Kitajima

File No. 0-551934

Underlined items are those that have been taken out of registry.

1/1